



BreastfeedMIAMI

Sponsorship Opportunities

2024

Sponsor \$1,000+ Large exhibitor area in Breastfeeding

Sponsor \$500+

Awareness Family Day & Art of

- ➤ Awareness Family Day & Art of Breastfeeding Exhibition events
- Small advertisement in the 2025
 BreastfeedMIAMI calendar
- Medium logo placement on event flyers, program and event signage
- Social media recognition with logo and
- website link @breastfeedmiami and @miamidadewic
- Organization logo and website link on BreastfeedMIAMI website

Grentfeeding Advocate Sponsor \$2,500+

Prominent exhibitor area in Breastfeeding

Awareness Family Day & Art of

- Breastfeeding Exhibition events
- 4ft by 10ft banner at the Family Day event with organization logo
- 2 premium parking spots at Family Day
- Medium advertisement in the 2025
 BreastfeedMIAMI calendar
- ➤ Medium logo on event incentive/giveaway
- Large logo placement on event flyers, program and event signage
- Social media recognition with logo and
- website link @breastfeedmiami and @miamidadewic
- Organization logo and website link on BreastfeedMIAMI website

Brenstfeeding Signature Sponsor \$5,000+

Recognition/opportunity to speak at the

Breastfeeding Awareness Family Day &
Art of Breastfeeding Exhibition (AOB) events

- Prominent exhibitor area in Breastfeeding Awareness Family Day & AOB events
- 4ft by 20ft banner at the Family Day event with organization logo
- > 2 premium parking spots at Family Day
- Large advertisement in the 2025
 BreastfeedMIAMI calendar
- Large logo on event incentive/giveaway
- Prominent logo placement on event flyers, program and event signage
- Social media post with logo and caption

 with program information and website link

 abreastfeedmiami and amiamidadewic
- Organization logo and website link on BreastfeedMIAMI website

EXHIBITOR & PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Loving Support

Standard exhibitor area in Breastfeeding

Small logo placement on event program

Organization name on BreastfeedMIAMI

> Awareness Family Day & Art of

and event signage

@breastfeedmiami

Breastfeeding Exhibition events

Organization name in the 2025

> website and social media recognition

BreastfeedMIAMI calendar

- > All exhibitors and sponsors register online: Exhibitor and Sponsor Registration Form
- ▶ To pay by check, make check payable to: Health Council of South Florida, Inc.
- Mail to: Health Council of South Florida, Inc. 7855 NW 12th Street, Suite 117, Doral, FL 33126
- ➤ To pay by credit/debit card, visit: <u>www.breastfeedmiami.org/exhibitors-sponsors</u>

IMPORTANT DEADLINES:

- ➤ Logos due by May 31st
- ➤ Payments due by July 19th

breastfeedmiami.org